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Event-No. G13

50m Butterfly Women - Final

Open Class
A-Final

Nook~whE

Hanne Farestvedt
Maike Naomi Schnittger
Stephanie Baumann
Mieke De Mot

Kathrine Stuhr

Nadja Joy Tegnnesen
Eva Hansen

Disqualified
Wendelien Faber
non simultaneous arm stroke

1993(S14)
1994(S13)
1991(S9)

1985(S14)
1992(S8)

1987(S14)
1980(S14)

1978(S11)

NOR
GER
Sul

BEL

DEN
DEN
DEN

NED

Norway

Germany

Plusport Swimming

Belgian Paralympic Committee
IH Aalborg

Haslev Svemmeklub

Korsgr Handicap Idraet

The Netherlands

00:39,90
00:37,03
00:40,60
00:45,42
00:50,37
00:49,18
01:07,41

18:18

471
444
405
319
277
251
97
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